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OEM Reference

AUDI
AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI (FAW)
AUDI (FAW)
AUDI (FAW)
AUDI (FAW)
SEAT
SEAT
SEAT
SEAT

VW

VW

VW

VW

4F0260403E
4F0260403P
4F0260401E
4F0260403D
4F0260403E
4F0260403P
4F0260401E
4F0260403D
4F0260401E
4F0260403D
4F0260403E
4F0260403P
4F0260401E
4F0260403E
4F0260403D
4F0260403P

OEM Cross Reference

VAN WEZEL

FRIGAIR
AUTOGAMMA

CTR

HELLA

HELLA

BEHR HELLA SERVICE
NRF

AKS DASIS

VALEO

VALEO

WAECO

NISSENS

NISSENS

AVA QUALITY COOLING
AURADIA

DENSO

JDEUS

DELPHI DIESEL

VEMO

Kondensor, klimatanlaggning

03005237
08103041
104007
1223148
351343441
351343441
351343444
35605
482301N
814004
814004
8880400320
94695
94695
Al5237
Al5237
DCNO02017
RA7010220
TSP0225591
V15621034
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